Contract Name:

Reconstruction of the Madison Water Utility Operations
Center, 110 S. Paterson Street

Change Order Description:

This change order covers 16 distinct and separate items
that were identified during the course of the work. These
revisions or additions are necessary for the project to meet
the functional intent of the facility.

Date 1/16/2017

Change Order No. CO9

Contract No. 7529

Project/MUNIS No.| 10442-86-140

Change Order Project No.

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
10442-86-140

Contractor:
Joe Daniels Construction Co Inc

919 APPLEGATE RD

MADISON WI 53713-3295

You are authorized and directed fo make the following changes in this contract:

“Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

ltem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total
RFCP-9 Door and Hardware Changes 1.00 LS 3,393.45 (N) 3,393.45
RFCP-30 Mechanically Fasten Roof 1.00 LS (1,500.61) (N) (1,500.61)
RFCP-52 Roof Drain Piping 1.00 LS 11,756.50 (N) 11,756.50
RFCP-61 Elevator 2 Pit Waterproofing 1.00 LS 1,672:56 (N) 1,672.56
RFCP-62 Perimeter Gate Height Change 1.00 LS 10,254.66 (N) 10,254.66
RFCP-73 Signage Additions 1.00 LS 1,663.62 (N) 1,663.62
RFCP-74 Floor Grinding 1.00 LS 24,179.40 (N) 24,179.40
RFCP-77 Door S-3B Access Control 1.00 LS 4,765.93 (N) 4.765.93
RFCP-79 Exhaust Fab B1 Relocation 1.00 LS 6,291.34 (N) 6,291.34
RFCP-81 MAU-1 & MAU-2 Electrical 1.00 LS 968.24 (N) 968.24
RFCP-82 EL-1 Smoke Detectors 1.00 LS 2,391.43 (N) 2,391.43
RFCP-83 Relocate HVAC Components 1.00 LS 789.01 (N) 789.01
RFCP-84 Misc. Electrical Circuiting 1.00 LS 658.57 (N) 658.57
RFCP-85 Elevator Machine Space venting 1.00 LS 2,796.54 (N) 2,796.54
RFCP-86 Telephone Raceway 1.00 LS 2,390.37 (N) 2,390.37
Unit Price 1 Ops Center Class 1 increase 4589.82 ton 29.33 (B) 134,619.42
0.00
Net Change Order 207,090.43
The Original Confract Total 9,575,180.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 750,814.26
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 10,533,084.69
Total Percentage Increase by Change Order 10.00%

This Contractis a:

Original Contract Time/Completion Date

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order

Completion Date

October 14, 2016

21

November 4, 2016

6

November 10, 2016




Contract Name:

Change Order

Contractor:

Contractor's Acceptange

By
Title

Date

Reconstruction of the Madison Water Utility Operations
Center, 110 S. Paterson Street

Description;

This change order covers 16 distinct and separate items
that were identified during the course of the work. These
revisions or additions are necessary for the project to meet
the functional intent of the facility.

Date

1/16/2017

Change Order No.

Co9

Contract No.

7529

Project/ MUNIS No.

10442-86-140

Change Order Project No.

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
10442-86-140

Joe Daniels Construction Co Inc

919 APPLEGATE RD

MADISON WI 53713-3295

. Tradnev

Project Manager

Joe Daniels Construction Co. Inc.

1-16-17

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)

Construction Inspector

Construction Supervisor
Principal Engineer Water

Board of Public Works - {

Date
= = (=717
s %A,-—/’k f/’ii{O

ROUTING: )
Marsha Hacker WA g /i
Mike Dailey AEC i fi4]201]
Chase O'Brien -16-17 'CO0D




